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Section 113.257  Special Allowances for Blind and Partially Sighted (Blind Only) 

Payment shall be made for reading or guide service for recreation ($1.05 per month); repair of braille writers, radios or typewriter (most economical rate); and allowance for attendence at the Illinois Visually Handicapped Institute.  ($21.00 per month for additional clothing and personal essentials for months the client is in attendance). 

(Source:  Amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 13521, effective September 3, 2002)
